(Application Form)

Certified for:
Electro-technical officer

Main info

Amil Ahmadov

Name / Surname:

Position applied for: Electrical Engl heer Desired Vessel Type: Tankers

ETO Cargo vessels

Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 21.06.1979 Azerbaijan
Phones: | +994557049648 Citizenship: | Azerbaijan
E-mail: = elektromexanik2016@gmail.com Country of reSIde:l:(i:;{ Azerbaijan Baku
Baku, Khatai. Khudu
Messenger: | +994557049648 Home address: A Mammadov 2944 Building
2 Appartment 1
English level: = Medium Closest airport: = Heydar Aliyev

USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: | No

Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book DQK026423 11.08.2021 Azerbaijan 11.08.2026
International passport C04038778 22.06.2021 Azerbaijan 21.08.2031
National passport AA2833237 11.04.2021 Azerbaijan 11.04.2031

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Electro-technical officer

Professional license ID 0003497 06.12.2021 Azerbaijan 10.08.2026
Endorsement 06.12.2021 10.08.2026


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/115636/

safe operation and
maintenance of high
voltage systems 1000
volts or more

leadership and teamwork

ship securitey-related
familiarization security-
awareness raining

training in advanced fire-
fighting

training for seafarers with
designated security duties

proficiency in survival
craft and boats other than
fast rescue boats

safety familiarization initial
and instruction foe all
sailors

Medical First Aid

Advanced training for oil
tanker cargo operations

Basic training and
qualifications on oil and
chemical tanker cargo

operations

Ship Safety Officer

Basic training in oil and
chemcial tanker cargo
operations

Advance training for oil
tanker cargo operations

Advance training for
chemical tanker cargo
operations

Seafarer's medical
certificate

DM-0289-23

SI-0611-21

SJ-0492-21

SH-0447-21

SL-0928-21

S0O-1359-21

SN-0429

SB-0191-15

SA-0398-15

C04038778

C04038778

C04038778

16810a

01.12.2023

09.01.2023

18.06.2021

21.06.2021

11.06.2021

29.06.2021

01.07.2021

10.06.2021

08.05.2023

03.05.2023

06.01.2023

30.08.2023

30.08.2023

30.08.2023

10.05.2023

Azerbaijan

Ukraine

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Ukraine

Panama

Panama

Panama

Azerbaijan

01.12.2028

09.01.2028

07.06.2026

21.06.2026

09.06.2026

29.06.2026

01.07.2026

04.06.2026

08.05.2028

03.05.2028

06.01.2028

21.07.2028

21.07.2028

21.07.2028

10.05.2025



Panama

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

ETO

Electrical Engineer

Sex: male

Merchant marine of panama

Alicia / Gabon

Matrix / Panama

LADY JAMILA /
Panama

RHINE RIVER /
PANAMA

Atlantic Power /
Panama

Ledy Jasmin /
Panama

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Qil tanker /
105000

General Cargo
Vessel

Bulk carrier / 34

General Cargo
Vessel

AHTS

General Cargo
Vessel

Height: 178

Weight: 80

Azerbaijan State Marine

Academy

Aperation Of Electrical
Equipment And Automation

Of Ships

Son

Aslan Ahmadov

Pa0157912

Daihatsu

Daihatsu

Mitsubishi

Wartsila

Rolls-Royce

B&W

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

27.09.2021 10.08.2026
UNIC Tanker
19.01.2024 - (?]c(’)”:g:ggr's
26.05.2024
520 available) /
Turkey
06.06.2023 - sri;gidnz /
14.12.2023 Turkish
26.01.2023 - GN Group /
29.03.2023 TURKISH
30.08.2021 - GN Group /
20.10.2022 TURKISH
18.08.2019 - GN Group /
25.11.2019 Turkish
28.03.2019 - GN Group /
16.08.2019 Turkish

Overall size: 55

Shoe size: 44

ATS

Azerbaijani native
language.Turkish

languages: | good.Russian great.English
poor.
Kin phone: | +994509795419
Azerbaijan Baku. Khatai.
Kin address: = Khudu Mammadov 29 44

/2a



In 2001, worked on cargo-passenger ferry boats as an electrician, a chief electrician. Since 2004, | have been working as a
second electrician. | worked on various vessels as: cargo-passenger ferry, Ro-Ro, tankers (5k,7k,12k,34k,105k tons). Also
worked on different types of dry cargo. | treat my work with responsibility.
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