



(Application Form)

Amil Ahmadov

Certified for:

Electro-technical officer

Crewell ID: 115636



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Amil Ahmadov			
Position applied for:	Electrical Engineer ETO Desired Vessel Type: Tankers Cargo vessels			
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	21.06.1979 Azerbaijan	
Phones:	+994557049648	Citizenship:	Azerbaijan	
E-mail:	elektromexanik2016@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Azerbaijan Baku	
Messenger:	+994557049648	Home address:	Baku, Khatai. Khudu Mammadov 2944 Building 2 Appartment 1	
English level:	Medium	Closest airport:	Heydar Aliyev	
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book DQK026423 11.08.2021 Azerbaijan 11.08.202				11.08.2026	
International passport	C04038778	22.06.2021	Azerbaijan	21.08.2031	
National passport	AA2833237	11.04.2021	Azerbaijan	11.04.2031	

Diplomas				
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Rank	Electro-technical officer			
Professional license	ID 0003497	06.12.2021	Azerbaijan	10.08.2026
Endorsement		06.12.2021		10.08.2026

Certificates					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
safe operation and maintenance of high voltage systems 1000 volts or more	DM-0289-23	01.12.2023	Azerbaijan	01.12.2028	
leadership and teamwork	1	09.01.2023	Ukraine	09.01.2028	
ship securitey-related familiarization security-awareness raining	SI-0611-21	18.06.2021	Azerbaijan 07.06.202		
training in advanced fire- fighting	SJ-0492-21	21.06.2021	Azerbaijan	21.06.2026	
training for seafarers with designated security duties	SH-0447-21	11.06.2021	Azerbaijan	09.06.2026	
proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	SL-0928-21	29.06.2021	Azerbaijan	29.06.2026	
safety familiarization initial and instruction foe all sailors	SO-1359-21	01.07.2021	Azerbaijan	01.07.2026	
Medical First Aid	SN-0429	10.06.2021	Azerbaijan	04.06.2026	
Advanced training for oil tanker cargo operations	SB-0191-15	08.05.2023	Azerbaijan	08.05.2028	
Basic training and qualifications on oil and chemical tanker cargo operations	SA-0398-15	03.05.2023	Azerbaijan	03.05.2028	
Ship Safety Officer	1	06.01.2023	Ukraine	06.01.2028	
Basic training in oil and chemcial tanker cargo operations	C04038778	30.08.2023	Panama	21.07.2028	
Advance training for oil tanker cargo operations	C04038778	30.08.2023	Panama	21.07.2028	
Advance training for chemical tanker cargo operations	C04038778	30.08.2023	Panama	21.07.2028	
Medical certificates					

Medical certificates					
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Seafarer's medical certificate	16810a	10.05.2023	Azerbaijan	10.05.2025	

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books					
Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up					
Panama	Merchant marine of panama	Pa0157912	27.09.2021	10.08.2026	

Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
Electrical Engineer	Alicia / Gabon	Oil tanker / 105000	Daihatsu	19.01.2024 - 26.05.2024	UNIC Tanker (Company is no longer available) / Turkey
Electrical Engineer	Matrix / Panama	General Cargo Vessel	Daihatsu	06.06.2023 - 14.12.2023	Cunda Shipping / Turkish
Electrical Engineer	LADY JAMİLA / Panama	Bulk carrier / 34	Mitsubishi	26.01.2023 - 29.03.2023	GN Group / TURKİSH
Electrical Engineer	RHINE RIVER / PANAMA	General Cargo Vessel	Wartsila	30.08.2021 - 20.10.2022	GN Group / TURKISH
ЕТО	Atlantic Power / Panama	AHTS	Rolls-Royce	18.08.2019 - 25.11.2019	GN Group / Turkish
Electrical Engineer	Ledy Jasmin / Panama	General Cargo Vessel	B&W	28.03.2019 - 16.08.2019	GN Group / Turkish

Biometrics				
Sex: male Height: 178 Overall size: 55				
Eyes color: Brown	Weight: 80	Shoe size: 44		

Additional info						
Maritime education:	Maritime education: Azerbaijan State Marine Academy Additional skills:					
Speciality:	Speciality: Aperation Of Electrical Equipment And Automation Of Ships Knowledge of othe languages		Azerbaijani native language.Turkish good.Russian great.English poor.			
	Next of Kin					
Next of kin:	Son	Kin phone:	+994509795419			
Kin name, Surname:	Aslan Ahmadov	Kin address:	Azerbaijan Baku. Khatai. Khudu Mammadov 29 44 /2a			

Notes

In 2001,I worked on cargo-passenger ferry boats as an electrician, a chief electrician. Since 2004, I have been working as a second electrician. I worked on various vessels as: cargo-passenger ferry, Ro-Ro, tankers (5k,7k,12k,34k,105k tons). Also worked on different types of dry cargo. I treat my work with responsibility.